
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 8, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

 

ADULT

8798786

8798787

8808618

8808619

8808620

8808621

8808884

8808913

8809050

8811672

8812353

8812397

8817549

8817574

8817575

Case

SHANNON, TRACEY JANN

SHANNON, TRACEY JANN

BADAWEYAH, FAROUK MOUSTAFA

BADAWEYAH, FAROUK MOUSTAFA

BADAWEYAH, FAROUK MOUSTAFA

BADAWEYAH, FAROUK MOUSTAFA

CHAMBRE, CODY J H

ISSAC, AMAL JOY

SMITH, ZAKEIA FRANCES

KEIZER, PAUL CHARLES

AKASHDEEP SINGH, NONE

MARQUES, CHARLES FRANCIS

SLAUNWHITE, EDWARD CHARLES

VIHANT, CAMERON SCOTT

VIHANT, CAMERON SCOTT

Name

1002105-1

1002105-1

996846-1

996846-1

996846-1

996846-2

1002363-1

1004176-1

927154-3

736501-3

1001938-1

776996-2

9716-4

859070-3

859070-3

Person

MVA 200(3)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 
70A(5)(C)(I)
MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 143(1)(L)

HWBR 4(A)

HWBR 4(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 8, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8784119

8798890

8808849

8810318

8812140

8812840

8814404

8822311

8823871

Case

ABOUKOURA, AHMAD MHD

BLANCHARD, AUSTIN CLAUDE

DOUCET, NICHOLAS ROLAND

SINGH, PARAMPREET

ABDINASIR IBRAHIM, IBRAHIM

HEBERT, VINCENT

MILNER, LORNE HARRY

PAUL, ABIN

DARROW, JARED SIDNEY

Name

943294-2

999112-1

657440-4

996847-2

1004242-1

1003497-1

351797-10

982563-2

1005948-1

Person

MVA 83(2)

MVA 163(1)

EMG 12

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(B)

MVA 64

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 163(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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